6/15/2018

/D Black ses
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Y4 208
I

POSEIDON-BALCHIK

ORC-A&B

RACE 1 - INSHORE RACE

Results [15/06/2018 13:51:32] (Provisional)

Start: 15/06/2018 12:00:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

1 ROU
2 ROU
3 ROU
4 ROU
5 ROU
6 BUL
7 ROU
8 BUL
9 ROU
10 ROU
11 ROU
12 BUL
13 ROU
14 ROU
15 ROU
16 ROU
17 BUL

Hope
Incognito
Irony
Quebramar

Setsail

LZ Yachting 1991

Life

Petra

Nemo
Simina

My Way
WASABI
Fyling Cloud
Melx II

Fly

Mojo

Dara

ROU-998
ROU-82
ROU-409
ROU-412
ROU-69
BUL-1991
ROU-25
BUL-441
ROU-408
ROU-410
ROU-142
BUL-233
ITA 14840
ITA-6326
ROU-15918
ROU-407
BUL 8

45
16
26
12
06
37
35
41
20
39
42
19
32
08
11
23
07

Teddy DUMITRESCU
Bogdan ION

Catalin CORDUNEANU
Iulia FULICEA
Valentin OERU
Lachezar BRATOEV
Sorin IORGA

Nikola Dukov

Andrei IONESCU
Cristian GHELNER
Ciprian ONOSE
Valentin Nikolov
Catalin LUCHIAN
Michael NEAGU
Ionut STAN

Valentin CIUREL

Alexandar Georgiev

W W W > > W > W W W W W > W W w

+0 12:47:47
+0 12:46:45
+0 12:48:36
+0 12:44:12
+0 12:41:17
+0 12:47:46
+0 12:52:26
+0 12:48:46
+0 12:49:57
+0 12:49:07
+0 12:48:07
+0 12:55:42
+0 12:47:23
+0 12:50:31
+0 12:57:46
+0 12:54:55
+0 12:56:48

00:47:47
00:46:45
00:48:36
00:44:12
00:41:17
00:47:46
00:52:26
00:48:46
00:49:57
00:49:07
00:48:07
00:55:42
00:47:23
00:50:31
00:57:46
00:54:55
00:56:48

00:00:00
00:00:29
00:00:53
00:01:07
00:01:15
00:01:20
00:01:44
00:01:49
00:02:28
00:02:32
00:02:53
00:03:58
00:04:09
00:04:36
00:05:14
00:05:39
00:05:52
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POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA INTERNATIONAL REGATTA
2018

Race Results

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00

10,00

11,00

12,00

13,00

14,00

15,00

16,00

17,00

0,7447
0,7715
0,7505
0,8304
0,8922
0,7728
0,7118
0,7670
0,7618
0,7761
0,7996
0,7102
0,8387
0,7955
0,7065
0,7507
0,7297
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18
19
20
21
22

BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL

Blue Magic
Cloud
Dream
Harmony

Kaliakria

BUL-13880
ROU-560
ROU-16070
ROU-110
BUL-117
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Nikola POPOV

Decebal STEFANESCU
Mihai MARCU
Alexandru GZORGZSCU
Simeon GOSPODINOV

W W W @

+0 12:53:59
+0 12:55:01
+0 13:01:59
+0 13:05:53
+013:11:11

00:53:59
00:55:01
01:01:59
01:05:53
01:11:11

00:06:33
00:06:52
00:09:03
00:09:20
00:14:45
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18,00
19,00
20,00
21,00
22,00

0,7806
0,7717
0,7202
0,6818
0,7072

22
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(). POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA INTERNATIONAL REGATTA
= 2018

POSEIDON-BALCHIK

ORC-C

RACE 1 - INSHORE RACE

Results [15/06/2018 13:52:52] (Provisional)

Start: 15/06/2018 12:11:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

1 ROU
2 ROU
3 BUL
4 BUL
5 ROU
6 ROU
7 BUL
8 ROU
9 ROU
10 ROU
11 ROU
12 BUL
13 ROU
14 ROU
15 ROU
16 ROU
17 ROU

Teodora
Jackpot

Nord Burgas
Kalina

Adria

Pelican Racing
Akshaena
Santa Monica
Santa Clara
Esperanta
Indira

Dari

Thea

Santa Maria
Odyssea
Elysea

Delia

ROU 557
ROU-272
BUL-21
BUL-211
ROU-1337
ROU-3247
BUL-22A
ROU-102
ROU-100
ROU-582
ROU-522
BUL-777
ROU-246
ROU-79
ROU-212
ROU-19
ROU-014

02
38
05
21
03
18
15
34
29
14
28
01
36
25
43
31
30

Race Results

Lucian DRAGOMIR
Bogdan VOINESCU
Georgi LALOYANOV
Bozhidar KARAKASHEV
Ion POPESCU

John IONESCU
Rumen Blazhev

Florin OLTEANU
Adrian BULF
Stelu-Dorin CHISCOP
Laurentiu FLORICA
Nikola Nikolov

Ionut ILIESCU
Andreea MATACHE
Bogdan GRIGORESCU
Florin Filip

Cristian UNCESCU

O O 0O o 0O o0 o0 0O 0 0O 0O 0 0O 0 0 00

+0 12:51:24
+0 12:46:44
+0 12:51:46
+0 12:56:14
+0 12:51:06
+0 12:50:05
+0 12:53:42
+0 12:54:29
+0 12:57:43
+0 12:59:01
+0 13:03:18
+0 13:00:01
+0 13:03:02
+0 12:58:25
+0 12:56:00
+0 13:05:05
+0 13:08:39

00:40:24
00:35:44
00:40:46
00:45:14
00:40:06
00:39:05
00:42:42
00:43:29
00:46:43
00:48:01
00:52:18
00:49:01
00:52:02
00:47:25
00:45:00
00:54:05
00:57:39

00:00:00
00:00:46
00:00:50
00:01:19
00:01:20
00:01:59
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:04:53
00:05:09
00:05:24
00:05:41
00:06:17
00:07:20
00:07:28
00:09:01
00:09:22
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1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00

10,00

11,00

12,00

13,00

14,00

15,00

16,00

17,00

0,6076
0,7086
0,6226
0,5720
0,6453
0,6791
0,6414
0,6300
0,6302
0,6186
0,5728
0,6169
0,5926
0,6723
0,7113
0,6205
0,5884
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18
19
20
21
22
22
22

ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU

Wanderer
Getika
KHALEESI
DARINA
Echipa
Allegro

Feriola

ROU-132209 | 24

ROU-77
ROU-333
BUL-69
ROU-202
ROU-21
ROU-514

33
27
09
47
48
46
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Catalin Mihai TOMEAG
Florin-Mihai ILIESCU
Raul TANISLAV

Ivan TSVETKOV
Lucian MANDRUTA
Mihai PATRASCU
Cornel CIOCIANU

+0 13:06:30
+0 13:12:30
+0 13:06:56
+0 13:11:12
DNC
DNC
DNS

00:55:30
01:01:30
00:55:56
01:00:12

00:09:54
00:11:19
00:13:42
00:15:05
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18,00
19,00
20,00
21,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

0,6207
0,5833
0,6838
0,6583
0,5959
0,5749
0,5851

22
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(.. POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA INTERNATIONAL REGATTA
S 2018

Race Results

POSEIDON-BALCHIK

IRC1

RACE 1 - INSHORE RACE

Results [15/06/2018 13:56:30] (Provisional)

Start: 15/06/2018 12:00:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

1 BUL
2 BUL
3 BUL
4 BUL
5 BUL

file:///D:/0000_Regattas/Regattas_2018/Poseidon/Entries/2018_POSEIDON_3 D RACE%25201%2520-%2520INSHORE%2520RACE_results.html

LZ YACHTING 1991
PETRA

WASABI

DARA

BLUE MAGIC

BUL1991_
BUL441_
BUL233_
BULS8_
BUL13880_

37_
41_
19_
07_

LACHEZAR BRATOEV
NIKOLA DUKOV
VALENTIN NIKOLOV
ALEXANDAR GEORGIEV
NIKOLA POPOV

+0 12:47:46
+0 12:48:46
+0 12:55:42
+0 12:56:48
+0 12:53:59

00:47:46
00:48:46
00:55:42
00:56:48
00:53:59

00:00:00
00:01:59
00:04:02
00:05:54
00:06:54

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00

1,0490
1,0680
0,9720
0,9860
1,0560

m
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POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA INTERNATIONAL REGATTA

6/15/2018

,LQ;M 2018

POSEIDON-BALCHIK Race Results

IRC 2

RACE 1 - INSHORE RACE

Results [15/06/2018 13:58:26] (Provisional)
Start: 15/06/2018 12:11:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

GEORGI KALOYANOV +0 12:51:46 00:40:46 = 00:00:00
+012:53:12  00:42:12 | 00:01:29

1 BUL | NORD BURGAS BUL21_ | 05_

2 BUL | AKSHAENA BUL22_ | 15_ RUMEN BLAZHEV

3 BUL | KALINA BUL211_  21_  BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV | +0 12:56:14 | 00:45:14 00:03:15

file:///D:/0000_Regattas/Regattas_2018/Poseidon/Entries/2018_POSEIDON_4_E RACE%25201%2520-%2520INSHORE %2520RACE_results.html

1,00 0,8570
2,00  0,8630
3,00 0,8440

m



